
MDUSBC McKay Raffle Ticket winners
Checks will be mailed once a week to winners the week following the drawings

7:30 p.m. Michigan Lottery Date
Date Three digit winning number Winner Prize 1 up winner - $15 1 down winner - $15 Ticket Seller Check Mailed

Monday, January 01, 2024 158 JoAnn Szachta 100$    Kenneth Merrick Katherine Wynn Bob Szachta 1/8/2024
Tuesday, January 02, 2024 565 John Asman 50$      John Asman Michelle & Tom Flood John Asman 1/8/2024

Wednesday, January 03, 2024 116 Lisa Caretti 50$      Lisa Caretti Lisa Caretti Joe Caretti 1/8/2024
Thursday, January 04, 2024 399 Shane Kinnell 50$      Bryon Simons Elizabeth LaPlante Pat Klix 1/8/2024

Friday, January 05, 2024 711 Joe Baxter 150$    Nikki Rose Kara Cumming Chris Baxter/Mike Felcyn 1/8/2024
Saturday, January 06, 2024 845 Chuck Morgan 50$      Jodi Witchelhouse Sean Sevrence Pat Klix 1/8/2024

Sunday, January 07, 2024 274 John Venturini 50$      Antonio Castillo Lee McKay Tim McKay 1/8/2024
Monday, January 08, 2024 310 Lynn Kozlowski 100$    Anna Iannello Susan Giacona Libbi Fletcher 1/15/2024

Tuesday, January 09, 2024 431 Joe Foley 50$      Renee Radtke Russ Hall Pat Klix 1/15/2024
Wednesday, January 10, 2024 485 Dean Pitruzzello 50$      Jim D'Ambrosio Thomas Manatine John Vorpagel 1/15/2024

Thursday, January 11, 2024 430 Renee Radtke 50$      Alice Pesko Joe Foley Pat Klix 1/15/2024
Friday, January 12, 2024 562 John Asman 150$    John Asman John Asman John Asman 1/15/2024

Saturday, January 13, 2024 149 Mary Lee McKay 50$      Robert Black Barbara Delmoral Tim McKay 1/15/2024
Sunday, January 14, 2024 131 Tyler Barnes 50$      George Henry Tyler Barnes Bill Barnes 1/15/2024
Monday, January 15, 2024 028 Greg Sierzan 100$    Michelle Sierzan Michelle Sierzan Greg Sierzan 1/22/2024

Tuesday, January 16, 2024 298 John Venturini 50$      John Venurini Anna Iannello Steve Charrette 1/22/2024
Wednesday, January 17, 2024 264 Victoria McKay 50$      Lee McKay Carmella McKay Tim McKay 1/22/2024

Thursday, January 18, 2024 979 Tammy Havenstein 50$      David/Kelly Glenn Toni Wood Mike DeRousie 1/22/2024
Friday, January 19, 2024 476 Janet Chaney 150$    Cody Crump Dennis Krolikowski John Vorpagel 1/22/2024

Saturday, January 20, 2024 456 Phil Sarkissian 50$      Steven Bilkovsky Mike Faasse Randy Tambourine 1/22/2024
Sunday, January 21, 2024 882 Dwayne Anderson 50$      Suzanne Moskal Tina Oakes Dwayne Anderson 1/22/2024
Monday, January 22, 2024 700 Ronnie Johnson 100$    Gary Nagle Beth suumner Roy Biggs 1/29/2024

Tuesday, January 23, 2024 114 Lisa Caretti 50$      Lisa Caretti Lisa Caretti Joe Caretti 1/29/2024
Wednesday, January 24, 2024 365 Brian Lake 50$      Donna Blok Randy Tambourine Randy Tambourine 1/29/2024

Thursday, January 25, 2024 484 Jim D'Ambrosio 50$      Timothy Young Dean Pitruzzello John Vorpagel 1/29/2024
Friday, January 26, 2024 818 Marilyn Bell 150$    Jennette Kedroski Karen Wehba Libbi Fletcher 1/29/2024

Saturday, January 27, 2024 824 Diane Maluzhinsky 50$      Carol Roberts Mary Vaillancourt Libbi Fletcher 1/29/2024
Sunday, January 28, 2024 979 Tammy Havenstein 50$      David/Kelly Glenn Toni Wood Mike DeRousie 1/29/2024
Monday, January 29, 2024 411 Paula Kuzdal 100$    Cyndi Lynch Cindy Kainz Libbi Fletcher 2/1/2024

Tuesday, January 30, 2024 022 Michelle Sierzan 50$      Greg Sierzan Kim Leo Greg Sierzan 2/1/2024
Wednesday, January 31, 2024 324 Kimberly Tekip 50$      Hank Giacona Katrina Q Libbi Fletcher 2/1/2024


